
NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 

CONTRACTOR:  Westville Community Nursery School     AMENDMENT #:  3 
   

GRANT # if applicable:  11000-1674-2024-83014-7002     AGREEMENT #:    95384044 
 

ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 

 

GRANT NAME:  CT Office of Early Childhood School Readiness Priority           DATE:   2/7/24 
 
 

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:    CT Office of Early Childhood 
 

ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  2523-5384-56697/Loc Code 0442 

 

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $ 63,000.00 
 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $ 66,720.00 
     

                    X ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 

 

AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $6000.00 
 

                     X   INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE 

 
 

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $72,720.00 
 

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:   CT Office of Early Childhood/ 2523-6432-5667 
 

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  The New Haven Early Childhood Council approved 
reallocating 2 school day spaces. The rate is $6000.00 per space.  This is a prorated rate from February 
to June at a rate of $1200.00. 
 

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 
CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)            (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 
 
 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 6D5250AC-C7DF-4390-8D09-5B7D3D1DC319

2/8/2024

Director

2/8/2024



CONTRACTOR:  Westville Community Nursery School  AMENDMENT #:  2 

 

  
GRANT # if applicable: 11000-1674-2024-83014-70002   AGREEMENT #:   95384044 

  
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT  
  
GRANT NAME: CT Office of Early Childhood School Readiness -Priority     DATE:   12/15/23 

  
  
FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   CT Office of Early Childhood   
  
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  2523-5384-56697/ Loc Code 0442  
   
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT:  $ 63,000 

  
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $ 69,720.00 

  
__X__ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE  

  
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $-3,000.00 

  
______ INCREASE OR   ____X__DECREASE  

  
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $ 66,720 

  
FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT:  CT Office of Early Childhood/ 2523-6432-56697  
  
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  The New Haven Early Childhood Council approved to 
convert two part day spaces to one school day school year space.  
  
ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND 
EFFECT  
  
  
CONTRACTOR’S 
SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________  
                                                      (Name)                                                                           (Date)       
  
  

  __________________________________________  
(Title)  

  
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION:  
  
  
  
_______________________________________________ _______________  

President                                                          (Date)  
  
  
  
  
  
  
  

DocuSign Envelope ID: A2C6C1FD-79B1-4266-8CE9-25FD6744E6C1

12/18/2023

12/18/2023

Director



NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT 

 
 
CONTRACTOR: Westville Community                                                   AMENDMENT #: 1 
   
GRANT # if applicable: 11000-16274-2024-83014-70002  AGREEMENT #: 95384044 
 
 
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT 
 
GRANT NAME: CT Office of Early Childhood School Readiness- Priority             DATE:  11/16/23 
 
 
FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT:   CT Office of Early Childhood  
 
ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT:  2523-5384-56697/ Loc Code 0442 
 
ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $63,000.00  
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT:   $63,000.00  
     
       __X__ACTUAL     OR    ________ESTIMATE 
 
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT:  $6,720.00  
 
       __X____ INCREASE OR   _______DECREASE 
 
 
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT:  $69,720.00  
 
FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT: CT Office of Early Childhood/ 2523-6432-56697 
 
DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT:  School Readiness Priority Enrollment Grant funds released in October 
therefore amendment needed for original amounts due to increased funding.   
 
ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT 
 
 
CONTRACTOR’S SIGNATURE:  _________________________________________      ______________ 
      (Name)            (Date) 
 
 
      __________________________________________ 
      (Title) 
 
NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION: 
 
 
 
_______________________________________________    _______________ 
   President                (Date) 
 
 
 
 
 
































	Westville Nursery School - Amendment 3 - adding spaces- 7 Feb 24- signed
	Westville Nursery School - Combined Amendments- 18 Dec 23
	Westville Nursery School- Amendment - 15 Dec 23 .docx
	SR Enrollment Westville Nursery Amendment 11 16 2023 (1)
	SR Enrollment Westville Ammendment 11-16-23
	044- WESTVILLE COMMUNITY NURSERY

	044- WESTVILLE COMMUNITY NURSERY




